CONGRESSOTF

4 ." RHEUMATOLOGY

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

VIRTUAL AGENDA
Congress of Clinical Rheumatology -East
September 10-13, 2020

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 10, 2020
CST - All times are CST

Welcome and Announcements
David A. McLain, M.D., Course Director

Therapeutic Update in Scleroderma
Daniel E. Furst, M.D

Q&A: Therapeutic Update in Scleroderma

Update on Vasculitis
Philip Seo, M.D.

Q&A: Update on Vasculitis

Spondyloarthritis: Update in Pathogenesis and Therapy
Daniel E. Furst, M.D

Q&A: Spondyloarthritis: Update in Pathogenesis and Therapy
Lunch & Product Theaters

The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What’s New. What’s Missing.
N. Lawrence Edwards, M.D.

Q&A: The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What’s New. What’s Missing.

Osteoarthritis Update
Nancy E. Lane, M.D

Q&A: Osteoarthritis Update
Poster Rounding with Q&A

N. Lawrence Edwards, M.D. Alan L. Epstein, M.D., Daniel E. Furst, M.D.,
Joan T. Merrill, M.D., Chester V. Oddis, M.D.

Adjourn



CONGRESSOTF

RHEUMATOLOGY

i

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 11, 2020
CST - All times are CST

Phenotypes in SLE-Can They Predict Disease Characteristics, Outcomes and
Treatment Needs?
Joan T. Merrill, M.D.

Q&A: Phenotypes in SLE-Can They Predict Disease Characteristics, Outcomes
and Treatment Needs?

Cognitive Dysfunction in Rheumatic Diseases
Noa Schwartz, M.D.

Q&A: Cognitive Dysfunction in Rheumatic Diseases

Update in Targeted Treatment of SLE
Joan T. Merrill, M.D.

Q&A: Update in Targeted Treatment of SLE

Lunch, Product Theaters

Pregnancy in Patients with Rheumatic Diseases
Lisa R. Sammanitano, M.D.

Q&A: Pregnancy in Patients with Rheumatic Diseases

CCR Thieves’ Market
Alan L. Epstein, M.D.

Q&A: CCR Thieves’ Market

Separate CME Activity by Academic CME: Advances in the Science of
Systemic Sclerosis Interstitial Lung Disease to Improve Patient Outcomes
Alan L. Epstein, MD and Daniel E. Furst, MD

Adjourn



® CONGRESSOTF

¢ W™ | RHEUMATOLOGY

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 12,2020
CST - All times are CST

MIS-C and What’s New in Peds Rheumatology
Randall Q. Cron M.D., Ph.D.

Q&A: MIS-C and What’s New in Peds Rheumatology

Cardiovascular Disease in Connective Tissue Disease: Do the medications help

or hurt?
Jeffrey R. Curtis, M.D., M.S., M.P.H.

Q&A: Cardiovascular Disease in Connective Tissue Disease: Do the
medications help or hurt?

Psoriatic Arthritis — 2020 Update
Arthur Kavanaugh, M.D.

Q&A: Psoriatic Arthritis — 2020 Update

Lunch & Product Theaters

Update on Inflammatory Myopathy
Chester V. Oddis, M.D.

Q&A: Update on Inflammatory Myopathy

Covid-19 Cytokine Storm Syndrome
Randall Q. Cron M.D., Ph.D.

Q&A: Covid-19 Cytokine Storm Syndrome

Forefront Collaborative: A Separate CME Program: The Space Between:
Connecting the Science of Targeted PsA Therapies to Patient Care
Daniel Furst, M.D. & Shetal Desai, M.D.

Q&A

Adjourn



CONGRESSOTF

RHEUMATOLOGY

i

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 13. 2020
CST - All times are CST

Telemedicine in Rheumatology Care
Daniel A. Albert, M.D.

Q&A: Telemedicine in Rheumatology Care

Dermatology in Rheumatology Practice
Ashley B. Crew, M.D.

Q&A: Dermatology in Rheumatology Practice

What’s New in RA treatment in 2020
Arthur Kavanaugh, M.D.

Q&A: What’s New in RA treatment in 2020

Lunch Break

Innovations in Interventional Pain Therapy
Alan David Kaye, MD, PhD, DABA, DABPM, DABIPP, FASA

Q&A: Innovations in Interventional Pain Therapy

Individualization of Osteoporosis Treatment.
Nancy E. Lane, M.D.

Q&A: Individualization of Osteoporosis Treatment

Role of Antipyretics, Analgesics, Antidepressants and Anticonvulsants in
Chronic Pain Management
Alan David Kaye, MD, PhD, DABA, DABPM, DABIPP, FASA

Q&A: Role of Antipyretics, Analgesics, Antidepressants and Anticonvulsants
in Chronic Pain Management

Closing Remarks & Adjourn



