

# VIRTUAL AGENDA Congress of Clinical Rheumatology -East September 10-13, 2020

## THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 10, 2020 CST – All times are CST

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Announcements David A. McLain, M.D., Course Director
9:15 a.m	Therapeutic Update in Scleroderma Daniel E. Furst, M.D
10:15 a.m.	Q&A: Therapeutic Update in Scleroderma
10:20 a.m.	Update on Vasculitis Philip Seo, M.D.
11:20 a.m.	Q&A: Update on Vasculitis
11:25 a.m.	Spondyloarthritis: Update in Pathogenesis and Therapy Daniel E. Furst, M.D
12:25 p.m.	Q&A: Spondyloarthritis: Update in Pathogenesis and Therapy
12:30 p.m.	Lunch & Product Theaters
12:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Lunch & Product Theaters  The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What's New. What's Missing. N. Lawrence Edwards, M.D.
•	The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What's New. What's Missing.
1:30 p.m.	The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What's New. What's Missing. N. Lawrence Edwards, M.D.
1:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What's New. What's Missing. N. Lawrence Edwards, M.D.  Q&A: The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What's New. What's Missing.  Osteoarthritis Update
1:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:35 p.m.	The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What's New. What's Missing. N. Lawrence Edwards, M.D.  Q&A: The 2020 ACR Gout Management Guidelines. What's New. What's Missing.  Osteoarthritis Update Nancy E. Lane, M.D



### FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 11, 2020 CST – All times are CST

9:00 a.m.	Phenotypes in SLE-Can They Predict Disease Characteristics, Outcomes and Treatment Needs?  Joan T. Merrill, M.D.
10:00 a.m.	Q&A: Phenotypes in SLE-Can They Predict Disease Characteristics, Outcomes and Treatment Needs?
10:05 a.m.	Cognitive Dysfunction in Rheumatic Diseases Noa Schwartz, M.D.
11:05 a.m.	Q&A: Cognitive Dysfunction in Rheumatic Diseases
11:10 a.m.	Update in Targeted Treatment of SLE Joan T. Merrill, M.D.
12:10 p.m.	Q&A: Update in Targeted Treatment of SLE
12:15 p.m.	Lunch, Product Theaters
1:15 p.m.	Pregnancy in Patients with Rheumatic Diseases Lisa R. Sammanitano, M.D.
2:15 p.m.	Q&A: Pregnancy in Patients with Rheumatic Diseases
2:20 p.m.	CCR Thieves' Market Alan L. Epstein, M.D.
3:20 p.m.	Q&A: CCR Thieves' Market
3:25 p.m.	Separate CME Activity by Academic CME: Advances in the Science of Systemic Sclerosis Interstitial Lung Disease to Improve Patient Outcomes Alan L. Epstein, MD and Daniel E. Furst, MD
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn



### SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 12, 2020 CST – All times are CST

9:00 a.m.	MIS-C and What's New in Peds Rheumatology Randall Q. Cron M.D., Ph.D.
10:00 a.m.	Q&A: MIS-C and What's New in Peds Rheumatology
10:05 a.m.	Cardiovascular Disease in Connective Tissue Disease: Do the medications help or hurt?  Jeffrey R. Curtis, M.D., M.S., M.P.H.
11:05 a.m.	Q&A: Cardiovascular Disease in Connective Tissue Disease: Do the medications help or hurt?
11:10 a.m.	Psoriatic Arthritis – 2020 Update Arthur Kavanaugh, M.D.
12:10 p.m.	Q&A: Psoriatic Arthritis – 2020 Update
12:15 p.m.	Lunch & Product Theaters
1:15 p.m.	Update on Inflammatory Myopathy Chester V. Oddis, M.D.
2:15 p.m.	Q&A: Update on Inflammatory Myopathy
2:20 p.m.	Covid-19 Cytokine Storm Syndrome Randall Q. Cron M.D., Ph.D.
3:20 p.m.	Q&A: Covid-19 Cytokine Storm Syndrome
3:25 p.m.	Forefront Collaborative: A Separate CME Program: The Space Between: Connecting the Science of Targeted PsA Therapies to Patient Care Daniel Furst, M.D. & Shetal Desai, M.D.
4:25 p.m.	Q&A
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn



### SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 13, 2020 CST – All times are CST

9:00 a.m.	Telemedicine in Rheumatology Care Daniel A. Albert, M.D.
10:00 a.m.	Q&A: Telemedicine in Rheumatology Care
10:05 a.m.	Dermatology in Rheumatology Practice Ashley B. Crew, M.D.
11:05 a.m.	Q&A: Dermatology in Rheumatology Practice
11:10 a.m.	What's New in RA treatment in 2020 Arthur Kavanaugh, M.D.
12:10 p.m.	Q&A: What's New in RA treatment in 2020
12:15 p.m.	Lunch Break
1:15 p.m.	Innovations in Interventional Pain Therapy Alan David Kaye, MD, PhD, DABA, DABPM, DABIPP, FASA
2:15 p.m.	Q&A: Innovations in Interventional Pain Therapy
2:20 p.m.	Individualization of Osteoporosis Treatment. Nancy E. Lane, M.D.
3:20 p.m.	Q&A: Individualization of Osteoporosis Treatment
3:25 p.m.	Role of Antipyretics, Analgesics, Antidepressants and Anticonvulsants in Chronic Pain Management Alan David Kaye, MD, PhD, DABA, DABPM, DABIPP, FASA
4:25 p.m.	Q&A: Role of Antipyretics, Analgesics, Antidepressants and Anticonvulsants in Chronic Pain Management
4:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks & Adjourn